UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UMUR1660C                    DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-146.G
SWITCHMODE POWER
RECTIFIERS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UMUR1660C contains dual surface mount schottky

* Low leakage reverse current
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UMUR1660CL-TA3-T UMUR1660CG-TA3-T TO-220 A K A Tube
UMUR1660CL-TF3-T UMUR1660CG-TF3-T TO-220F A K A Tube
UMUR1660CL-TF1-T UMUR1660CG-TF1-T TO-220F1 A K A Tube
UMUR1660CL-T2Q-T UMUR1660CG-T2Q-T TO-262 A K A Tube
UMUR1660CL-TQ2-T UMUR1660CG-TQ2-T TO-263 A K A Tube
UMUR1660CL-TQ2-R UMUR1660CG-TQ2-R TO-263 A K A Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: A: Anode   K: Common Cathode
 MARKING
UMUR1660C                   DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R601-146.G
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT